
3050 1370 3050

29
50

36
60

1400

11
00

2100

41
50

10
00

22
60

22
50

22
50

6170

3050
1500

2920

24
90

12
20

G-BED ROOM

DRAWING
DINING

M-BED ROOM TOILET

DRESS
KITCHEN

UTILITY

SIT-OUT

PUJA

STUDY
TOILET

JANITOR
CLOSETWM

29
50

1500

CROCKERY

34
50

2970

4070

V1

V1

V1

W1

W1

BW

SD

D1

D1

D1

D2

D2

D3

3050x3660

1500x2260

1500x1000

2920x2490

2970x1220

3450x2950

2720x4150

3050x3450

1370x2250

3050x2250

1950x2950

show case

M

O

T EX

450

600

30
0

60
0FZ

BRICKWORK UP TO
1000mm THK. HEIGHT

LOFT AS PER

STRL DET

PROVISION

FOR VESSEL

STAND

MD/W

230
3050

UPDN

Treads = 19 Nos.

Risers = 20 Nos.

@ 150 mm

1525 1525

15
25

25
20

15
35

55
80

SERVICE LIFT

3050

18
80

3050 1370 3050

29
50

36
60

1400

11
00

3150

41
50

10
00

22
60

22
50

22
50

6170

3050 1500
2920

24
90

12
20

G-BED ROOM

DRAWING DINING

M-BED ROOM

TOILET

DRESS
KITCHEN

UTILITY

SIT-OUT

PUJA

STUDY
TOILET

JANITOR
CLOSETWM

29
50

1500

CROCKERY

34
50

2970

3020

EX

V1

V1

V1

W1

W1

BW

SD

KW

D1

D1

D1

D2

D2

D3

3050x3450

1370x2250

3050x2250

3520x2950

2650x4150

3050x3660

1500x2260

1500x1000

2970x1220

2920x2490

1950x2950

show case

M

O

T

450

30
0

600

60
0FZ

FOYER

25
40

3130

3050 1370 3050

29
50

36
60

1400

11
00

2100

41
50

10
00

22
60

22
50

22
50

6170

3050
1500

2920

24
90

12
20

G-BED ROOM

DRAWING
DINING

M-BED ROOM TOILET

DRESS
KITCHEN

UTILITY

SIT-OUT

PUJA

STUDY
TOILET

JANITOR
CLOSETWM

29
50

1500

CROCKERY

34
50

2970

4070

V1

V1

V1

W1

W1

BW

SD

D1

D1

D1

D2

D2

D3

3050x3660

1500x2260

1500x1000

2920x2490

2970x1220

3450x2950

2720x4150

3050x3450

1370x2250

3050x2250

1950x2950

show case

M

O

T EX

450

600

30
0

60
0FZ

BRICKWORK UP TO
1000mm THK. HEIGHT

LOFT AS PER

STRL DET

PROVISION

FOR VESSEL

STAND

V1

UTILITY
WM

2920

24
90

KITCHEN

2970

12
20

M-BED ROOM DRESS

TOILET

G-BED ROOM

TOILETSTUDY

PUJA

DRAWINGDINING

34
50

30503050

22
50

41
50

30
0

22
50

36
60

15003050

22
60

10
00

1500
11

00

1400

EX

29
50

3250

W1

W1

V1

V1

SD

BW

D1

D1

D1

D2

D2

CROCKERY

KW

D3

29
50

1370

SIT-OUT

3050x2250

1370x2250

3050x3450

3600x2950

2720x4150

3050x3660

1500x2260

2970x1220

2920x2490

show case

FZ

900

450

O

T

600

60
0

30
0

PROVISION

FOR VESSEL

STAND

LOFT AS PER

STRL.DETAILS

V1

UTILITY
WM

2920

24
90

KITCHEN

2970

12
20

M-BED ROOM DRESS

TOILET

G-BED ROOM

TOILETSTUDY

PUJA

DRAWINGDINING

34
50

30503050

22
50

41
50

30
0

22
50

36
60

15003050

22
60

10
00

1500

11
00

1400

EX

29
50

3250

W1

W1

V1

V1

SD

BW

D1

D1

D1

D2

D2

CROCKERY

KW

D3

29
50

1370

SIT-OUT

3050x2250

1370x2250

3050x3450

3600x2950

2720x4150

3050x3660

1500x2260

2970x1220

2920x2490

show case

FZ

900

450

O

T

600

60
0

30
0

PROVISION

FOR VESSEL

STAND

LOFT AS PER

STRL.DETAILS

V1

UTILITY
WM

2920

24
90

KITCHEN

2970

12
20

M-BED ROOM DRESS

TOILET

G-BED ROOM

TOILETSTUDY

PUJA

DRAWINGDINING

34
50

30503050

22
50

41
50

30
0

22
50

36
60

15003050

22
60

10
00

1500

11
00

1400

EX

29
50

3250

W1

W1

V1

V1

SD

BW

D1

D1

D1

D2

D2

CROCKERY

KW

D3

29
50

1370

SIT-OUT

3050x2250

1370x2250

3050x3450

3600x2950

2720x4150

3050x3660

1500x2260

2970x1220

2920x2490

show case

FZ

900

450

O

T

600

60
0

30
0

PROVISION

FOR VESSEL

STAND

LOFT AS PER

STRL.DETAILS

V1

UTILITY
WM

2920

24
90

KITCHEN

2970

12
20

M-BED ROOM DRESS

TOILET

G-BED ROOM

TOILETSTUDY

PUJA

DRAWINGDINING

34
50

30503050

22
50

41
50

30
0

22
50

36
60

15003050

22
60

10
00

1500

11
00

1400

EX

29
50

3250

W1

W1

V1

V1

SD

BW

D1

D1

D1

D2

D2

CROCKERY

KW

D3

29
50

1370

SIT-OUT

3050x2250

1370x2250

3050x3450

3600x2950

2720x4150

3050x3660

1500x2260

2970x1220

2920x2490

show case

FZ

900

450

O

T

600

60
0

30
0

PROVISION

FOR VESSEL

STAND

LOFT AS PER

STRL.DETAILS

MD/W

SD1

FD

MD/W

14
75

1000

14
75F-DUCT

E-DUCT

TYPICAL FLOOR PLANTYPICAL FLOOR PLAN

 BLOCK - B04

MD/W

MD/W

MD/W

MD/W

450

23
0

450
1950

450

23
0

450
1950

450

23
0

450
1950

450

23
0

450
1950

750

23
0

450
1950

750

23
0

450
1950

750

23
0

450
1950

750

23
0

450
1950

230
3050

UPDN

Treads = 19 Nos.

Risers = 20 Nos.

@ 150 mm

1525 1525

15
25

25
20

15
35

55
70

    LIFT

18
80

3050 1370 3050

29
50

36
60

1400

11
00

3150

41
50

10
00

22
60

22
50

22
50

6170

3050 1500
2920

24
90

12
20

G-BED ROOM

DRAWING DINING

M-BED ROOM

TOILET

DRESS
KITCHEN

UTILITY

SIT-OUT

PUJA

STUDY
TOILET

JANITOR
CLOSETWM

29
50

1500

CROCKERY

34
50

2970

3020

EX

V1

V1

V1

W1

W1

BW

SD

KW

D1

D1

D1

D2

D2

D3

3050x3450

1370x2250

3050x2250

3520x2950

2650x4150

3050x3660

1500x2260

1500x1000

2970x1220

2920x2490

1950x2950

show case

M

O

T

450

30
0

600

60
0FZ

FOYER

25
50

3130

MD/W

SD1

FD

14
75

1000

14
75

F-DUCT

E-DUCT

1800 W2

51
39

0

10
56

0
30

50
10

56
0

30
50

10
56

0
30

50
10

56
0

7970 2000 7970

17940

17940

7970 2000 7970

10
56

0
30

50
10

56
0

30
50

10
56

0
30

50
10

56
0

51
39

0

Y

Y

20
00

m
m

 W
ID

E 
C

O
RR

ID
O

R
20

00
m

m
 W

ID
E 

C
O

RR
ID

O
R

20
00

m
m

 W
ID

E 
C

O
RR

ID
O

R

3130x2540

3050x1880

1800x1870

3130x2550

435
800800

435

7
5
0

9
0
0

9
0
0

1670
435

800800
435

7
5
0

9
0
0

1670

435
800800

435

7
5
0

9
0
0

1670
435

800800
435

7
5
0

9
0
0

1670

32
50

1 8

2

3

4 5

6

7

28
70

3280

28
70

21
10

3280

2260

21
70

44
38

0

1950

29
50


